
Careers in Health 

For more information, or to view other occupational 

profiles, visit: 

Potential Employers* 

Vitalité Health Network https://vitalitenb.itacit.com/itacit-recruit/index.jsp?CLIENT=73224542677&SID=4  

Horizon Health Network http://en.horizonnb.ca/home/careers-and-education/current-opportunities/career-centre.aspx  

Ambulance New Brunswick http://www.ambulancenb.ca/default.aspx  

WorkSafe NB http://www.worksafenb.ca/  

Atlantic Wellness Community Centre http://atlanticwellness.org/  

Soricimed Biopharma Inc. http://www.soricimed.com/content/home  

Atlantic Cancer Research Institute http://www.atlanticcancer.ca/index.php/en/  

Canadian Red Cross http://www.redcross.ca/in-your-community/new-brunswick 

We Care Home Health Services https://www.cbi.ca/web/we-care-home-health-services  

Kings County Home Care Services Ltd. http://www.homecarenb.ca/  

Sobeys Inc. http://sobeyscareers.com/ 

Shopper Drug Mart Corporation http://careers.shoppersdrugmart.ca/  

Medavie Blue Cross http://web.medavie.bluecross.ca/en/about/careers/current-opportunities 

Canadian Blood Services https://www.blood.ca/en/job-seekers/job-opportunities  

Walmart Canada http://careers.walmart.ca/  

Goodlife Fitness Centres Inc. https://jobs.goodlifefitness.com/  

UNICARE Home Health Care Inc. http://www.unicarehealthcare.ca/employment-opportunities/  

Canadian Deafblind Association NB Inc. http://www.cdba-nb.ca/   

Bayshore Home Health http://www.bayshore.ca/jobs/  

Shannex Health Care https://shannex.itacit.com/itacit-recruit/index.jsp?CLIENT=77426639  

Canadian Armed Forces http://www.forces.gc.ca/en/jobs-caf/index.page  

Kindred Home Care http://www.kindredhomecare.com/employment/  

Loblaws Companies Ltd. http://www.loblaw.ca/en/careers.html  

Simply for Life http://www.simplyforlife.com/  

*This list is not all inclusive and is designed to give you some ideas about potential opportunities 

https://vitalitenb.itacit.com/itacit-recruit/index.jsp?CLIENT=73224542677&SID=4
http://en.horizonnb.ca/home/careers-and-education/current-opportunities/career-centre.aspx
http://www.ambulancenb.ca/default.aspx
http://www.worksafenb.ca/
http://atlanticwellness.org/
http://www.soricimed.com/content/home
http://www.atlanticcancer.ca/index.php/en/
http://www.redcross.ca/in-your-community/new-brunswick
https://www.cbi.ca/web/we-care-home-health-services
http://www.homecarenb.ca/
http://sobeyscareers.com/
http://careers.shoppersdrugmart.ca/
http://web.medavie.bluecross.ca/en/about/careers/current-opportunities
https://www.blood.ca/en/job-seekers/job-opportunities
http://careers.walmart.ca/
https://jobs.goodlifefitness.com/
http://www.unicarehealthcare.ca/employment-opportunities/
http://www.cdba-nb.ca/
http://www.bayshore.ca/jobs/
https://shannex.itacit.com/itacit-recruit/index.jsp?CLIENT=77426639
http://www.forces.gc.ca/en/jobs-caf/index.page
http://www.kindredhomecare.com/employment/
http://www.loblaw.ca/en/careers.html
http://www.simplyforlife.com/

